
PRESENTING SPONSOR $10,000PRESENTING SPONSOR $10,000
Exclusive Recognition as Primary Event SponsorExclusive Recognition as Primary Event Sponsor

Visual Branding:Visual Branding:
Prominent Logo Placement on All Event SignageProminent Logo Placement on All Event Signage
Large Company Logo Printed on Back of EventLarge Company Logo Printed on Back of Event
T-ShirtT-Shirt
Partnership Branding on HGA WebsitePartnership Branding on HGA Website

Media & Recognition:Media & Recognition:
Stage Shout Outs During Awards andStage Shout Outs During Awards and
PresentationsPresentations
Company Name in Radio AdvertisementsCompany Name in Radio Advertisements
Premium Social Media RecognitionPremium Social Media Recognition

VIP Benefits:VIP Benefits:
VIP Backstage Access with Private RestroomsVIP Backstage Access with Private Restrooms
VIP Parking at Government TowerVIP Parking at Government Tower
8 VIP Wristbands for All You Can Eat/Drink8 VIP Wristbands for All You Can Eat/Drink

Hospitality:Hospitality:
4 Bottles of BTD Liquor of Choice4 Bottles of BTD Liquor of Choice

PLATINUM LOIN SPONSORSHIP - $5,000PLATINUM LOIN SPONSORSHIP - $5,000
Premium Visibility and VIP TreatmentPremium Visibility and VIP Treatment
Visual Branding:Visual Branding:

Prominent Main Stage Logo Placement (Side ScrimsProminent Main Stage Logo Placement (Side Scrims
Upper)Upper)
Medium Company Logo Printed on Back of Event T-ShirtMedium Company Logo Printed on Back of Event T-Shirt
Company Logo on Billboards and Event SignageCompany Logo on Billboards and Event Signage
Partnership Branding on HGA WebsitePartnership Branding on HGA Website

Media & Recognition:Media & Recognition:
Company Name in Radio AdvertisementsCompany Name in Radio Advertisements
Featured Social Media RecognitionFeatured Social Media Recognition

Event Benefits:Event Benefits:
Reserved Parking at Government TowerReserved Parking at Government Tower
4 Wristbands for All You Can Eat Food4 Wristbands for All You Can Eat Food
$100 Food/Beverage Tickets for Boucherie$100 Food/Beverage Tickets for Boucherie
Printed Company Banner at Bean Team TentPrinted Company Banner at Bean Team Tent

Hospitality:Hospitality:
2 Bottles of BTD Liquor of Choice2 Bottles of BTD Liquor of Choice
Team Entries for Both Cajun Cup and Bean CookoffTeam Entries for Both Cajun Cup and Bean Cookoff
  8 Event Coozies8 Event Coozies

GOLDEN BACON SPONSORSHIP - $2,500+GOLDEN BACON SPONSORSHIP - $2,500+
Enhanced Exposure and RecognitionEnhanced Exposure and Recognition
Visual Branding:Visual Branding:

Main Stage Logo Placement (Side Scrims/Lower)Main Stage Logo Placement (Side Scrims/Lower)
Small Company Logo Printed on Back of Event T-ShirtSmall Company Logo Printed on Back of Event T-Shirt
Printed Company Banner at Bean Team TentPrinted Company Banner at Bean Team Tent

Event Benefits:Event Benefits:
$100 Food/Beverage Tickets for Boucherie$100 Food/Beverage Tickets for Boucherie
Team Entries for Both Cajun Cup and Bean CookoffTeam Entries for Both Cajun Cup and Bean Cookoff
8 Event Coozies8 Event Coozies

Media & Recognition:Media & Recognition:
Social Media RecognitionSocial Media Recognition

SILVER SHOULDER SPONSORSHIP - $1,000+SILVER SHOULDER SPONSORSHIP - $1,000+
Supporting Sponsor RecognitionSupporting Sponsor Recognition
Event Benefits:Event Benefits:

$100 Food/Beverage Tickets for Boucherie$100 Food/Beverage Tickets for Boucherie
Team Entries for Both Cajun Cup and Bean CookoffTeam Entries for Both Cajun Cup and Bean Cookoff
8 Event Coozies8 Event Coozies

Visual Branding:Visual Branding:
Printed Company Banner at Bean Team TentPrinted Company Banner at Bean Team Tent

Media & Recognition:Media & Recognition:
Social Media RecognitionSocial Media Recognition

BRONZE BUTT - $500+BRONZE BUTT - $500+
Event Participation PackageEvent Participation Package
Event Benefits:Event Benefits:

1 Team Entry to Cajun Cup1 Team Entry to Cajun Cup
1 Team Entry to Bean Cookoff1 Team Entry to Bean Cookoff
8 Event Coozies8 Event Coozies

Media & Recognition:Media & Recognition:
Logo Posted on HGA Social MediaLogo Posted on HGA Social Media

FRIENDS OF HGA - $250+FRIENDS OF HGA - $250+
Community Support LevelCommunity Support Level
Event Benefits:Event Benefits:

1 Team Entry to Cajun Cup OR Bean Cookoff1 Team Entry to Cajun Cup OR Bean Cookoff
Recognition:Recognition:

Name On Event Signage (No Logo)Name On Event Signage (No Logo)
Group Social Media Shout Out and High FivesGroup Social Media Shout Out and High Fives

1 CAJUN CUP TEAM
$100

1 BEAN TEAM 
$100



State: Zip Code:

Check No.:

CVV No.Exp. Date

Contact Name:         

Credit Card Number

Presenting Sponsor $10,000

(Choose your sponsorship level)

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

PAYMENT DETAILS

Phone:

Platinum Loin Sponsor $5,000

Golden Bacon Sponsor  $2,500+

Name as it will appear for event recognition:        

Street Address:

City:

Contact E-Mail:

Silver Shoulder Sponsor $1,000

Bronze Butt Sponsor $500+

Zip Code

(Please make checks payable to Hache Grant Association, Inc.)

Please send the preferred company logo image to
ammerlos2188@gmail.com

Tax ID Number: 
86-2322428

Friends of HGA $250+

Bean Team: Yes / No       Cajun Cup Team: Yes / No

Venmo: @Hache-Grant

The funds raised at the 2025 Bayou Terrebonne Boucherie  
will go towards the efforts to construct the Bayou
Terrebonne Paddle Trail. The first of its kind in Terrebonne
Parish, it will give residents and tourists access to the bayou
like never before with a series of floating docks and
launches beginning in Downtown Houma. By building the
first floating launch in Houma, we'll promote not only the
health of our citizens in a fun way unique to our region but
also the health of our town's main artery, Bayou
Terrebonne. 
If mailing a check, please mail it to: 
8043 Main Street
Houma, LA 70360


